
河川名

区間(m) 累積(m) 番号 判定 番号 判定 番号 判定 内容 番号 判定 内容 番号 判定 番号 判定 番号 判定 番号 判定

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 日野橋 52.00 0 0

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 52.50 655 655

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 52.50+272 282 937

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 睦橋 53.00 149 1,086 A A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 53.50 589 1,675 A A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 53.50+307 310 1,985 A A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 54.00 193 2,178

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 54.50 553 2,731

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 54.5+415 415 3,146

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 55.00 36 3,182

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 55.00+100m 100 3,282 420 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 55.00+200m 100 3,382

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 55.00+350m 150 3,532 421 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 55.50 141 3,673

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 55.50+220m 220 3,893

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 56.00 329 4,222

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 56.00+90m 90 4,312

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 56.0+386 335 4,647 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 56.50 57 4,704 A A B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 56.50+150m 150 4,854 A A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 57.00 345 5,199 B A 427 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 57.00+30 30 5,229

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 57.00+390m 360 5,589 B A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 57.50 57 5,646 B A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 57.50+95 94 5,740 B A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 58.00 440 6,180

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 木戸橋 58.00+149 148 6,328

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 58.00+200m 51 6,379 A A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 58.50 356 6,735 A A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 58.50+80m 80 6,815 A A 442 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 59.00 469 7,284 A A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 59.00+125 126 7,410 A A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 59.00+235 110 7,520 A A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 59.00+450m 215 7,735 B A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 59.50 64 7,799 B A B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 59.50+230m 230 8,029 A B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 59.50+250 20 8,049 A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 60.00 212 8,261

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 犀川橋 60.00+200m 200 8,461

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 60.50 178 8,639 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 高瀬川・穂高川合流 61.00 0 8,639 452 B B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 61.50 647 9,286 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 61.50+75 76 9,362 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 61.50+185 110 9,472 459 B 460 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 61.50+285 100 9,572 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 61.50+375 90 9,662 461 B 462 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 61.50+435 57 9,719 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 62.00 19 9,738 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 62.00+55 55 9,793 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 62.00+100m 45 9,838 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 62.50 417 10,255 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 62.50+55 55 10,310 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 62.50+315 260 10,570 466 B B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 62.50+415 100 10,670 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 63.00 51 10,721 B B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 63.00+275 275 10,996 B B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 63.00+447 200 11,196 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 63.50 41 11,237 473 A B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 63.50+730 732 11,969 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 霞み部 63.50+320 0 11,969

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 63.50+470 151 12,120 475 A B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 犀川橋（高速） 64.00 119 12,239 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 光橋 64.00+290 291 12,530 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 64.00+460 163 12,693 476 B B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 64.50 36 12,729

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 64.50+325 334 13,063

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 65.00 87 13,150

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 65.50 425 13,575

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 65.50+310m 310 13,885

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 65.50+380m 70 13,955 483 A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 65.50+436 54 14,009

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 66.00 20 14,029 A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 田沢橋 66.50 561 14,590 A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 66.50+55 56 14,646 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 66.50+335 281 14,927 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.00 215 15,142 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.00+45 44 15,186 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.00+140m 95 15,281 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.00+360m 220 15,501 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法 488 A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.00+405 46 15,547 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.00+445 40 15,587 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.00+470 25 15,612 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.50 38 15,650 B B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.50+120 120 15,770 B B B 詳細点検 B 裏法
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安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 67.50+297 177 15,947 B A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 68.00 131 16,078 B A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 68.00+50m 50 16,128 B A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 熊倉水位流量観測所 68.00+270m 220 16,348 B A 493 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 68.00+440 183 16,531 B A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 68.50 70 16,601 B A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 68.50+320 320 16,921 B A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 68.50+370 53 16,974 B A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 69.00 50 17,024 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 69.00+40 40 17,064 B 500 A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 69.00+220 180 17,244 B 502 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 69.00+305 86 17,330 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 奈良井川合流点 69.50 91 17,421 B B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 69.50+140m 140 17,561 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 69.50+300 159 17,720 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 69.50+540 239 17,959

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 霞み部 70.00-174 0 17,959

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 あづみ野橋 70.00 174 18,133

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 アルプス大橋 70.00+440m 440 18,573

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 70.50 28 18,601 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 70.50+110m 110 18,711 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 梓川橋（高速） 71.00 375 19,086

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 71.50 508 19,594

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 72.00 550 20,144

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 72.50 467 20,611

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 梓橋 73.00 507 21,118

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 73.50 498 21,616

安曇野市 松本 犀川 左岸 73.50+250m 250 21,866

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 74.00 251 22,117 A

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 74.00+100m 100 22,217 A

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 74.50 403 22,620

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 75.00 494 23,114

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 75.00+200 198 23,312

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 霞み部 75.00+271 0 23,312

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 中央橋 75.50 427 23,739 B 表法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 75.50+230m 230 23,969 B 表法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 75.50+340m 110 24,079 B 表法 518 B

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 76.00 159 24,238 B 表法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 倭橋 76.00+475m 475 24,713 B 表法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 76.50 27 24,740

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 76.50+75 75 24,815

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 77.00 432 25,247 B

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 77.50 503 25,750 B

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 77.50+25 25 25,775 B

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 77.50+470m 445 26,220

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 78.00 25 26,245

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 78.50 500 26,745

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 78.50+200 195 26,940

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 霞み部 78.50+250 0 26,940

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 下島橋 78.50+475 173 27,113 526 B

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 79.00 115 27,228

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 79.00+200m 200 27,428

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 79.50 302 27,730

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 79.50+215 248 27,978 528 B

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 霞み部 79.50+270 0 27,978

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 80.00 269 28,247 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 80.50 486 28,733 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 梓川橋 81.00 485 29,218 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 81.00+100m 100 29,318 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 81.00+250m 150 29,468 B 裏法 533 B

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 81.50 246 29,714 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 81.50+45 46 29,760 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 81.50+235 190 29,950 534 B B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 82.00 272 30,222 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 82.00+420m 420 30,642 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 82.50 108 30,750 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 83.00 482 31,232 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 83.50 502 31,734 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 83.50+30 30 31,764 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 83.50+145 115 31,879 537 B B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 83.50+268 123 32,002 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 83.50+375m 107 32,109 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 84.00 129 32,238

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 84.00+294 300 32,538

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 84.00+440m 146 32,684 B A

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 84.50 66 32,750 B A B

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 84.50+30m 30 32,780 B A B

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 85.00 483 33,263 B A

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 85.00+11 12 33,275 B A
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松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 85.50 485 33,760

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 86.00 507 34,267

松本市 松本 犀川 左岸 86.20 253 34,520
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生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 日野橋 52.00 0 0

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 52.50 411 411 411 A A

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 53.00 233 644 411.2 B A

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 睦橋 53.00+250m 250 894

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 53.50 413 1,307 415 B

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 53.50+300m 300 1,607

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 54.00 364 1,971 416 B

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 54.50 550 2,521 417 B A

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 55.00 352 2,873 A A

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 55.00+220 220 3,093 A A

生坂村 松本 犀川 右岸 55.50 265 3,358

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 56.00 965 4,323

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 56.50 168 4,491

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 57.00 369 4,860

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 57.50 305 5,165

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 57.50+260m 260 5,425

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 57.50+320m 60 5,485 430 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 57.50+445m 125 5,610 B 詳細点検

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 57.50+512 72 5,682 B 詳細点検

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 58.00 259 5,941 B A B 詳細点検

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 58.00+75 75 6,016 B A B 詳細点検

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 潮沢川合流 58.00+108 0 6,016

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 木戸橋 58.00+250m 142 6,158 B B B 詳細点検

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 58.00+293 44 6,202 B B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 58.00+453 160 6,362 B B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 58.00+533 68 6,430 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 58.50 5 6,435 B B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.00 455 6,890 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.00+20 16 6,906 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.00+50 16 6,922 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 会田川合流 59.00+150 0 6,922

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.00+190 81 7,003 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.00+380 190 7,193 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.00+442 50 7,243 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 龍門渕公園 59.50 47 7,290 B A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.50+155 156 7,446 B A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.50+180 25 7,471 B A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.50+290 110 7,581 B A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 59.50+470 181 7,762 B 450 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 60.00 82 7,844 B A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 60.00+170m 170 8,014 B A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 犀川橋 60.00+185 15 8,029 B A B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 60.00+295 111 8,140 A B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 60.50 318 8,458 B A B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 60.50+160m 160 8,618 B B B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 61.00 270 8,888 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 61.50 311 9,199 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 61.50+85 84 9,283 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 61.50+145 60 9,343 457 A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 61.50+185 40 9,383

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 62.00 291 9,674 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 62.00+405 405 10,079 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 62.50 92 10,171 A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 63.00 480 10,651 A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 63.00+180 181 10,832 A

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 63.50 361 11,193 A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 犀川橋（高速） 63.50+210 212 11,405 A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 63.50+340 137 11,542 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 63.50+370m 30 11,572 A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 64.00 20 11,592 A B 詳細点検 B 裏法 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 64.00+133 133 11,725 471 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 光橋 64.00+230m 97 11,822 B 詳細点検 B 裏法 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 64.00+340m 110 11,932 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 64.00+376 39 11,971

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 64.50 100 12,071

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 65.00 556 12,627

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 65.00+278 319 12,946

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 65.00+233 44 12,990 B 478 B

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 65.00+448 135 13,125 B 479 A B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 濁沢川合流 65.00+476 0 13,125

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 65.50 75 13,200 B A B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 65.50+370 365 13,565 B A B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 霞み部 65.50+430 0 13,565

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 65.50+465 45 13,610 B B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 66.00 101 13,711 B B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 66.00+285 285 13,996 B B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 66.00+421 136 14,132 B B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 田沢橋 66.50 45 14,177 B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 66.50+60 60 14,237 B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 67.00 389 14,626 B B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 67.00+186 186 14,812 B B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 67.00+331 156 14,968 B B 表・裏法

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 67.50 185 15,153

安曇野市 松本 犀川 右岸 68.00 576 15,729
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松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 68.50 525 16,254

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 68.50+300m 300 16,554

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 69.00 232 16,786 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 69.00+400m 400 17,186 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 69.50 226 17,412

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 奈良井川合流点 69.50+110 0 17,412

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 69.5+480 371 17,783

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 70.00 63 17,846

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 70.00+250m 250 18,096

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 70.00+350m 100 18,196

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 あづみ野橋 70.00+370m 20 18,216 508 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 アルプス大橋 70.50 132 18,348

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 71.00 506 18,854

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 梓川橋（高速） 71.00+140m 140 18,994

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 71.50 344 19,338 510 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 71.50+25 25 19,363

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 71.50+529 504 19,867

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 霞み部 72.00-380 0 19,867

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 72.00 327 20,194

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 72.50 460 20,654

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 72.50+400m 400 21,054

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 梓橋 73.00 118 21,172

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 梓川橋梁 73.00+125 122 21,294

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 73.00+245 123 21,417 512 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 霞み部 73.00+295 0 21,417

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 73.00+460m 165 21,582

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 73.50 80 21,662

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 73.50+190m 190 21,852 513 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 73.50+280m 90 21,942

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 74.00 224 22,166

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 74.50 477 22,643

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 74.50+170m 170 22,813

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 74.50+280m 110 22,923

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 中央橋 75.00 234 23,157

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 75.50 513 23,670

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 75.50+400m 400 24,070

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 76.00 132 24,202 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 76.00+100m 100 24,302 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 76.00+275m 175 24,477

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 倭橋 76.50 290 24,767 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 76.50+50 50 24,817 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 77.00 444 25,261 B B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 77.00+25 25 25,286 B B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 77.00+245 221 25,507 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 霞み部 77.00+335 0 25,507

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 77.50 212 25,719 B B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 77.50+170 269 25,988 B B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 霞み部 78.00-488 0 25,988

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 78.00 488 26,476 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 78.00+100m 100 26,576 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 78.50 399 26,975

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 下島橋 79.00 433 27,408

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 79.50 451 27,859

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 80.00 485 28,344

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 80.00+200m 200 28,544

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 80.00+350m 150 28,694 530 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 80.50 266 28,960

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 梓川橋 80.50+465m 465 29,425

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 80.50+510 36 29,461

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 81.00 58 29,519 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 81.00+25 25 29,544 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 81.50 429 29,973

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 82.00 500 30,473

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 82.00+564 0 30,473

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 霞み部 82.50-62m 0 30,473

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 82.50 486 30,959

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 82.50+125m 125 31,084

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 82.50+345m 220 31,304 536 A

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 83.00 156 31,460

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 83.00+470m 470 31,930

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 83.00+486 19 31,949

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 霞み部 83.50 0 31,949

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 83.50+20 25 31,974

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 83.50+150m 130 32,104 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 83.50+240 90 32,194 B 詳細点検 B 裏法 540 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 83.50+385 152 32,346 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 83.50+460m 75 32,421 B 詳細点検 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 84.00 37 32,458 B 詳細点検 B 裏法 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 84.00+160 160 32,618 B 詳細点検 B 裏法 B

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 84.00+440m 280 32,898 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 84.50 68 32,966 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法 A

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 84.50+40m 40 33,006 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法 A

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 84.50+60 21 33,027 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 84.50+345 284 33,311 B B 詳細点検 B 裏法
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松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 85.00 137 33,448 A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 85.00+130 132 33,580 A B 詳細点検 B 裏法

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 85.50 439 34,019

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 86.00 337 34,356

松本市 松本 犀川 右岸 86.20 173 34,529
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